
Maximum height

Maximum load

Work surface

Folded height

Weight

Winch

Adaptor

6.5m  (21.3’)

200kg (441 lb)

2 x 2m (6.6 x 6.6’)

1.98m (6.5’)

94.5kg (208 lb)

900kg

Forks

Front load aluminium Lift with ILS security

TL-056

Maximum
load

A 25 cm
B 30 cm
C 40 cm
D 50 cm
E 60 cm

200 Kg
180 Kg
150 Kg
128 Kg
112 Kg

Distance from the
center of the load

to the towerlift
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